1
B
R
O
Ş
 Ç
EK
M
E
U
Ç
LA
R
I
ve
 T
A
K
IM
LA
R
I
BROŞ ÇEKME UÇLARI ve TAKIMLARI
BROACHING INSERTS and TOOLHOLDERS
Takım Kodu
Ordering Code
Stok
Stock
Takım Ölçüleri (mm)
Dimension (mm)
Kesici Uç
Insert
Yedek Parçaları / Spare
Parts / Ersatzteile
Sıkma Vidası
Screw
Tork Anahtar
Torx Key
DMIN LH DCON OAL LPR H
JYR-JD2-D17-Y25-L90-I040 17 40 25 90 50 23
JD2… 4015-M4x11 80-T15
JYR-JD2-D17-Y25-L105-I065 17 65 25 105 75 23
JYR-JD2-D22-Y25-L100-I050 22 50 25 100 60 23
JYR-JD2-D22-Y25-L125-I070 22 70 25 125 80 23
JYR-JD3-D30-Y32-L100-I050 30 50 32 100 60 30
JD2… 1020-M5x14 80-T20
JYR-JD3-D30-Y32-L125-I075 30 75 32 125 85 30
JYR-JD3-D30-Y32-L170-I110 30 110 32 170 120 30
JYR-JD3-D38-Y32-L100-I050 38 50 32 100 60 30
JYR-JD3-D38-Y32-L125-I075 38 75 32 125 85 30
JYR-JD3-D40-Y32-L100-I050 40 50 32 100 60 30
JYR-JD3-D40-Y32-L125-I075 40 75 32 125 85 30
Uç Kodu
Insert Code
Stok
Stock
Uç Ölçüleri (mm)
Insert Dimension (mm)
CW RE CDX S DMIN
JD2.00.0612.085.VP3001 6.12 0.85 2.6 4.0 22
JD2.00.0713.085.VP3001 7.13 0.85 3.3 4.0 22
JD2.00.0813.105.VP3001 8.13 1.05 3.4 4.0 22
JD2.00.1013.105.VP3001 10.13 1.05 4.2 6.0 30
JD2.00.1215.135.VP3001 12.15 1.35 5.1 6.0 38
JD2.00.1215.175.VP3001 12.15 1.75 6.6 6.0 38
JD2.00.1215.225.VP3001 12.15 2.25 8.5 6.0 38
H
DIN138 (Tolerance C11) inserts for
keyway broaching on lathe and milling machines.
5°
S
Typical cutting conditions /
2
B
R
O
Ş
 Ç
EK
M
E
U
Ç
LA
R
I
ve
 T
A
K
IM
LA
R
I
BROŞ ÇEKME UÇLARI ve TAKIMLARI
BROACHING INSERTS and TOOLHOLDERS
Uç Kodu
Insert Code
Stok
Stock
Uç Ölçüleri (mm)
Insert Dimension (mm)
CW RE CDX S DMIN
JD2.00.0498.020.VP3001 4.98 0.20 2.7 4.0 17
JD2.00.0598.020.VP3001 5.98 0.20 3.4 4.0 17
JD2.00.0798.020.VP3001 7.98 0.20 4.1 4.0 22
JD3.00.0998.030.VP3001 9.98 0.30 4.2 6.0 30
JD3.00.1197.030.VP3001 11.97 0.30 5.7 6.0 38
JD3.00.1397.030.VP3001 13.97 0.30 6.8 6.0 40
Uç Kodu
Insert Code
Stok
Stock
Uç Ölçüleri (mm)
Insert Dimension (mm)
CW RE CDX S DMIN
JD2.00.0501.020.VP3001 5.01 0.20 2.7 4.0 17
JD2.00.0601.020.VP3001 6.01 0.20 3.4 4.0 17
JD2.00.0801.020.VP3001 8.01 0.20 4.1 4.0 22
JD3.00.1001.030.VP3001 10.01 0.30 4.2 6.0 30
JD3.00.1200.050.VP3001 12.00 0.50 8.5 6.0 38
JD3.00.1201.030.VP3001 12.01 0.30 5.7 6.0 38
JD3.00.1401.030.VP3001 14.01 0.30 6.8 6.0 40
DIN6885 (Tolerance P9) inserts for
keyway broaching on lathe and milling machines.
5°
S
Tipik kesme şartları / Typical cutting conditions / Standard-Schneidbedingungen: İlerleme (Vf): 3000-8000 mm/dak (min) / Paso (ap): 0.02-0.08
mm / Vorschub (Vf): 3000-8000 mm/min
DIN6885 (Tolerance JS9) inserts for
keyway broaching on lathe and milling machines.
5°
S
Typical cutting conditions /
3
B
R
O
Ş
 Ç
EK
M
E
U
Ç
LA
R
I
ve
 T
A
K
IM
LA
R
I
BROŞ ÇEKME UÇLARI ve TAKIMLARI
BROACHING INSERTS and TOOLHOLDERS
Uç Kodu
Insert Code
Stok
Stock
Uç Ölçüleri (mm)
Insert Dimension (mm)
DMIN CW S
JD2.00.0150.CH.VP3001 17 1.5 4.0
JD2.00.0300.CH.VP3001 22 3.0 4.0
JD3.00.0600.CH.VP3001 30 6.0 6.0
45
º
Inserts for keyway chamfering on
lathe and milling machines.
Wendeschneidplatten zum Anfasen von
Keilnuten auf Dreh- und Fräsmaschinen
S
5°
45°
45°
Typical cutting conditions /
4
B
R
O
Ş
 Ç
EK
M
E
U
Ç
LA
R
I
ve
 T
A
K
IM
LA
R
I
BROŞ ÇEKME UÇLARI ve TAKIMLARI
BROACHING INSERTS and TOOLHOLDERS
Kanal
Genişliği
Toler-
ans
Uç
Ölçüsü
W t max
Uç Kodu
Insert Code
Uygulanabilir takım ve uç bağlantısı ile Dmin tablosu
Applicable Dmin for toolholders and inserts table
ABT-
B41-D17…
ABT-
B41-D22…
ABT-
B42-D30…
ABT-
B42-D38…
ABT-
B42-D40…
6
C11
6 6.12 2.6 JD2.00.0612.085.VP3001 - 22 X X X
7 7 7.13 3.3 JD2.00.0713.085.VP3001 - 27 X X X
8 8 8.13 3.4 JD2.00.0813.105.VP3001 - 32 X X X
10 10 10.13 4.2 JD3.00.1013.105.VP3001 X X - 40 -
12 12 12.15 5.1 JD3.00.1215.135.VP3001 X X - 50 -
16 12 4.98 6.6 JD3.00.1215.175.VP3001 X X - 70 -
24 12 5.98 8.5 JD3.00.1215.225.VP3001 X X - 100 -
5
P9
5 7.98 2.7 JD2.00.0498.020.VP3001 17 - X X X
6 6 9.98 3.4 JD2.00.0598.020.VP3001 17 - X X X
8 8 11.97 4.1 JD2.00.0798.020.VP3001 - 22 X X X
10 10 13.97 4.2 JD3.00.0998.030.VP3001 - X 30 - -
12 12 5.01 5.7 JD3.00.1197.030.VP3001 X X - 38 -
14 14 6.01 6.8 JD3.00.1397.030.VP3001 X X - - 40
5
JS9
5 8.01 2.7 JD2.00.0501.020.VP3001 X - X X X
6 6 10.01 3.4 JD2.00.0601.020.VP3001 17 - X X X
8 8 12.00 4.1 JD2.00.0801.020.VP3001 17 22 X X X
10 10 12.01 4.2 JD3.00.1001.030.VP3001 - X 30 - -
12 12 14.01 8.5 JD3.00.1200.050.VP3001 X X - 38 -
12 12 14.01 5.7 JD3.00.1201.030.VP3001 X X - 38 -
14 14 12.01 6.8 JD3.00.1401.030.VP3001 X X - - 40